BOARD MEMBERS:

INMATES TO APPEAR

CARDELLO, Paul
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

MORA, Joseph Jr.
(Enfield CI)

MOSCO, Richard J.
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

PHILIPS, Gary A.
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

RIQS, Zenon
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

SANTANA, Miguel
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

VANHOUTEN, Corey
(Willard/Cybulski CI)

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
Official Hearing Docket L.ist
Willard/Cybulski CI
REVOCATION
August 22, 2007
(Wednesday)

INMATE NUMBER

HEARING TYPE

# 155923

# 241435

#63278

# 298235

# 166554

#273416

#191893

Distribution Date: August 20, 2007

Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Special Parole Revocation

Revocation

Revocation

Hearings Division

PAROLE OFFICER:
Ms. Tamara Szydlo

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA - Bristol, GA - Hartford

GA - New Britain

GA - Hartford

GA - New Haven

GA - Danielson

GA - Hartford

GA - Hartford

GA - Stamford

Supervisor Richard Sparaco Phone 203-805-6575

Fax  203-805-6652
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